

FACT SHEET

Location:

One Hudson Square (75 Varick Street), New York, New York 10013

Hours of Operations:

- August 2022:
 - Museum Preview (website registration required), Thursdays through Sundays, 11am to 6pm
- Beginning September 5, 2022:
 - General Public (timed tickets only), Thursdays through Sundays, 11am to 6pm

Cost of Admission:

\$18 Adults \$15 Children, 5 and up \$15 Seniors \$15 Students

Facility and Artifact Specifications:

- 19,380 sf: Total facility size
- 8,350 sf.: Permanent Exhibition Space
- 3,500 sf: changing gallery and classroom space
- 4,500 artifacts
- 40,000 historical images

Major Gift Founding Donors:

Nike, Rachel Robinson, Walter Family Foundation, Anheuser Busch, Yawkey Foundation, The City of New York, Major League Baseball, Joseph J. Plumeri Foundation, Citi, New York Mets, Arthur Hayes, Owners of the Los Angeles Dodgers, The Lewis Family Foundation, The Estate of Michael Jackson, New York Yankees, Strada Education Network, Hobson/Lucas Family Foundation, Stephen M. Ross, Tull Family Foundation, Hess Corporation, Boeing, Unilever, BNY Mellon, Martin L. Edelman, Leonard S. Coleman, Jr., Gregg Gonsalves, Sheila C. Johnson Foundation, Draft Kings, Sobani Warner & Michael Strayhorn, Steve Greenberg, Peter O'Malley, and BMO Financial Group

Key Items:

- United States Army uniform (1942-1944), Jackie Robinson Museum Collection
- Game worn Dodgers home uniform (1947), Stephen Wong Collection
- Rookie of the Year Award (1947), Richard and Jackie Hollander Collection

- Most Valuable Player Award (1949), Jackie Robinson Museum Collection
- NAACP Spingarn Medal (1956), Jackie Robinson Museum Collection
- Original Baseball Hall of Fame plaque (1962), Baseball Hall of Fame
- Presidential Medal of Freedom (1984), Robinson Family Collection

Select Lenders:

The Amsterdam News, John Branca, Baseball Hall of Fame, Gary Cypres, Peter O'Malley, Stephen Wong

For more information: Visit www.jackierobinsonmuseum.org